
MALE 242.0 RESULTS

Male 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jarron  Kaufmann Buhler High School 226.0 275.0 0

2 Cole Evans Louisburg High School 230.6 275.0 0

3 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 233.9 250.0 0

4 Caleb  Haggard Labette County 235.8 250.0 0

5 Ethan Robles Piper High School 227.7 225.0 0

6 Karsen  Loader Abilene 223.2 205.0 0

7 John Smith Piper High School 234.8 160.0 0

8 Payton Newberry Tonganoxie 226.6 0 0

9 Gavin Bell El Dorado High School 232.4 0 0

Male 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 233.9 500.0 0

2 Jarron  Kaufmann Buhler High School 226.0 450.0 0

3 Caleb  Haggard Labette County 235.8 450.0 0

4 Karsen  Loader Abilene 223.2 370.0 0

5 Ethan Robles Piper High School 227.7 360.0 0

6 Gavin Bell El Dorado High School 232.4 325.0 0

7 Payton Newberry Tonganoxie 226.6 295.0 0

8 John Smith Piper High School 234.8 200.0 0

9 Cole Evans Louisburg High School 230.6 0 0

Male 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 233.9 315.0 0

2 Jarron  Kaufmann Buhler High School 226.0 300.0 0

3 Caleb  Haggard Labette County 235.8 275.0 0

4 Karsen  Loader Abilene 223.2 225.0 0

5 Payton Newberry Tonganoxie 226.6 200.0 0

6 Cole Evans Louisburg High School 230.6 200.0 0

7 Ethan Robles Piper High School 227.7 185.0 0

8 Gavin Bell El Dorado High School 232.4 185.0 0

9 John Smith Piper High School 234.8 120.0 0

Male 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 233.9 1065.0 10

2 Jarron  Kaufmann Buhler High School 226.0 1025.0 8

3 Caleb  Haggard Labette County 235.8 975.0 6

4 Karsen  Loader Abilene 223.2 800.0 4

5 Ethan Robles Piper High School 227.7 770.0 2

6 Gavin Bell El Dorado High School 232.4 510.0 1

7 Payton Newberry Tonganoxie 226.6 495.0 0

8 John Smith Piper High School 234.8 480.0 0

9 Cole Evans Louisburg High School 230.6 475.0 0


